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Court 1 Court 2

Tuesday 20-Jan 7:00 A v B E v F Coach Team Color Ink

A Thomas Wings light blue navy

Thursday 22-Jan 7:00 C v D A v F B Folse Fever   Royal kelly

C DiGangi   Storm   gold Dark Green

Tuesday 27-Jan 7:00 B v C D v E D Marsteller   Mystics  kelly yellow

E Graves  Red Hots Scarlet white

Thursday 29-Jan 7:00 A v C B v E F Feldman   Aces   silver black

Tuesday 3-Feb 7:00 B v F A v D

  

Thursday 5-Feb 7:00 D v F C v E

Tuesday 10-Feb 7:00 A v E B v D

Tuesday 24-Feb 7:00 C v F A v B

Thursday 26-Feb 7:00 E v F C v D

Friday 27-Feb 7:00 A v F D v E

 

Tuesday 3-Mar 7:00 B v C D v F

Thursday 5-Mar 7:00 B v E A v C

Tuesday 10-Mar 7:00 A v D B v F

Thursday 12-Mar 7:00 C v E B v D

Tuesday 17-Mar 7:00 A v E C v F

Thursday 19-Mar 7:00  PO PO

 

Tuesday 24-Mar 7:00 semi semi

Thursday 26-Mar 7:00  final  

Tuesday 31-Mar 7:00

Crocker Gym

2301 Marengo St.

all-stars


